

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7440 OF 2000

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIKAS MAJDOOR KAMDAR SAHKARI MANDLI LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2008 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 08.08.2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS