

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7440 OF 2000

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIKAS MAJDOOR KAMDAR SAHKARI MANDLI LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagat Singh, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing reply to the
objections.

List after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master